8:15-9:00 AM
9:00-10:00 AM
10:00-10:15 AM
10:15-10:45 AM

10:45-11:15 AM
11:20-12:10 PM
12:15-1:00 PM
1:05-1:55 PM
2:00-2:45 PM

TEACHER EXCELLENCE DAY 2015

“Feed One Another”

Program: Bishop Blanchet High School, Seattle

Doors Open - Sign-in, Vendor Exhibits, Beverages
Mass (including awards presentation)
Remarks by Dr. Patrick Haggarty, Supt. for Catholic Schools

Keynote Speaker

Dr. Kevin Baxter, Senior Director and Superintendent of Catholic
Schools for the Archdiocese of Los Angeles

Break: Vendor Exhibits, Beverages and Light Snacks

Breakout Session A

Lunch and Vendor Exhibits

Breakout Session B

Articulation Sessions



