TEACHER EXCELLENCE DAY 2015

"Feed One Another"

Program: Bishop Blanchet High School, Seattle

8:15-9:00 AM	Doors Open – Sign-in, Vendor Exhibits, Beverages
9:00-10:00 AM	Mass (including awards presentation)
10:00-10:15 AM	Remarks by Dr. Patrick Haggarty, Supt. for Catholic Schools
10:15-10:45 AM	Keynote Speaker Dr. Kevin Baxter, Senior Director and Superintendent of Catholic Schools for the Archdiocese of Los Angeles
10:45-11:15 AM	Break: Vendor Exhibits, Beverages and Light Snacks
11:20-12:10 PM	Breakout Session A
12:15-1:00 PM	Lunch and Vendor Exhibits
1:05-1:55 PM	Breakout Session B
2:00-2:45 PM	Articulation Sessions